
 

   -1- 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

 

 
JEFFREY S. KRAVITZ  [SBN: 186209] 
KRAVITZ LAW OFFICE 
6747 Fair Oaks Blvd 
Carmichael, CA 95608 
Telephone:  (916) 553-4072 
Facsimile:    (916) 553-4074 
E-mail:         KravitzLaw@aol.com  
 
Attorney for Plaintiff: 
SHERMAN MANNING 
 
 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

IN AND FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

 
 
 
SHERMAN MANNING 
   
                       Plaintiff, 
 
 v. 
 
 
L.Johnson, Sgt. May, R.Wenker, CO 
Humphries, A. Ralls, R Couch, Sgt. 
Stratton. 
 
   Defendants.  
 

   Case No. 2:12-cv-2440 
  
 {Proposed] ORDER RE: 

REQUEST TO PLACE DOCUMENTS 
UNDER SEAL and HOLD HEARING 
In Camera 
 
Date: June 4, 2014 
Time: 10:00 a.m. 
Ctrm: 26 

 

 Good cause having been found it is now ordered that document 

#'s 93, 95 and 96, shall be placed under seal.  

DATED: May 27, 2014     

       ________________________ 
       Hon. Allison Claire 
       Magistrate Court Judge 

 

(PC) Manning, et al.,  v. CDCR, et al., Doc. 98

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/caedce/2:2012cv02440/244768/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/caedce/2:2012cv02440/244768/98/
http://dockets.justia.com/

