1 2 3 4 5 6 7	JEFFREY S. KRAVITZ [SBN: 186209] KRAVITZ LAW OFFICE 6747 Fair Oaks Blvd Carmichael, CA 95608 Telephone: (916) 553-4072 Facsimile: (916) 553-4074 E-mail: KravitzLaw@aol.com Attorney for Plaintiff: SHERMAN MANNING	
8	LINUTED CTATES	C DISTRICT COURT
9	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
10	IN AND FOR THE EASTER	RN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
11		
12	SHERMAN MANNING	Case No. 2:12-cv-2440
13	Plaintiff,	{ Proposed] ORDER RE:
14	v.	REQUEST TO PLACE DOCUMENTS UNDER SEAL and HOLD HEARING
15		In Camera
16 17	L.Johnson, Sgt. May, R.Wenker, CO Humphries, A. Ralls, R Couch, Sgt. Stratton.	Date: June 4, 2014 Time: 10:00 a.m. Ctrm: 26
18	Defendants.	
19		
20	Good cause having been found it is now ordered that document	
21	#'s 93, 95 and 96, shall be placed under seal.	
22	DATED: May 27, 2014	
23	DATED. May 27, 2014	auson Clane
24	Hon. Allison Claire	
25		Magistrate Court Judge
26		
27		
28		